

8	N 40° 15'	E	3.60	44.40		16° 15'
9	N 52° 15'	E	2.80	47.20		12°
10	N 33° 30'	E	3.57	50.77	18° 45'	
11	N 19° 45'	E	4.60	55.37	13° 45'	
12	N 33° 40'	E	4.80	60.17		13° 55'
13	N 44° 15'	E	2.00	62.17		10° 35'
14	N 48°	W	6.23	68.40	92° 15'	
15	N 40° 24'	W	2.85	71.20		7° 36'
16	N 62° 15'	W	7.12	78.32	21° 51'	
17	N 6° 5'	E	1.68	80.00	a pine 4 ins diameter	37 links R
18	N 26° 33'	E	3.20			68° 20' 20° 28'
19	N 1° 55'	W	12.60	157.80	28° 28'	
20	N 1° 20'	W	6.47	22.27		.35' 20'
21	N 1°	W	8.36	30.63	RT a post 20 ft north from which a pine 4 inches	

dia. lies NW 32 links dist marked RT 442 BT

I hereby certify that the foregoing notes and Plan herewith attached are correct according to the best of my knowledge and belief.

John W. Kimbrell  
County Surveyor